
2023 Cox Mites Baseball Schedule

TEAMS:

1-Cox Angels 4- Cox Rockies
2-Cox Cardinals 5- Cox Tigers
3-Cox Marlins 6- Cox Dodgers

Tuesday & Thursday 10:15-11:15 Cox Park
*PICTURE DAY: JUNE 22*

Tuesday, June 6: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, June 8: (9:00-10:00)

Tigers vs. Dodgers Dia. #1 Angels vs. Marlins Dia. #1
Angels vs. Cardinals Dia. #2 Cardinals vs. Dodgers Dia. #2
Marlins vs. Rockies Dia. #3 Tigers vs. Rockies Dia. #3

Tuesday, June 13: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, June 15: (9:00-10:00)

Angels vs. Cardinals Dia. #1 Tigers vs. Rockies Dia. #1
Marlins vs. Rockies Dia. #2 Cardinals vs. Dodgers Dia. #2
Tigers vs. Dodgers Dia. #3 Angels vs. Marlins Dia. #3

Tuesday, June 20: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, June 22: (9:00-10:00)

Angels vs. Rockies Dia. #1 Tigers vs. Marlins Dia. #1
Marlins vs. Dodgers Dia. #2 Dodgers vs. Angels Dia. #2
Cardinals vs. Tigers Dia. #3 Rockies vs. Cardinals Dia. #3

**PICTURE DAY**

Tuesday, June 27: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, June 29: (9:00-10:00)

Marlins vs. Cardinals Dia. #1 Cardinals vs. Dodgers Dia. #1
Angels vs. Tigers Dia. #2 Tigers vs. Rockies Dia. #2
Dodgers vs. Rockies Dia. #3 Angels vs. Marlins Dia. #3

Tuesday, July 4: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, July 6: (9:00-10:00)

NO BASEBALL
Rockies vs. Cardinals Dia. #1
Tigers vs. Marlins Dia. #2
Dodgers vs. Twins Dia. #3

Tuesday, July 11: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, July 13: (9:00-10:00)

Cardinals vs. Tigers Dia. #1 Angels vs. Marlins Dia. #1
Angels vs. Rockies Dia. #2 Cardinals vs. Dodgers Dia. #2
Marlins vs. Dodgers Dia. #3 Tigers vs. Rockies Dia. #3

Tuesday, July 18: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, July 20: (9:00-10:00)

Dodgers vs. Rockies Dia. #1
***Games at Ulland Park***Marlins vs. Cardinals Dia. #2

Angels vs. Tigers Dia. #3

Tuesday, July 25: (9:00-10:00) Thursday, July 27: (9:00-10:00)

***Games at Ulland Park*** ***Games at Ulland Park***


